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Starr County, District Clerk's Office

OCA: Orders Appointing And Payments Summary


From 09/01/2021 - 09/30/2021


Fri Oct 21 08:09:56 CDT 2022

 Name / Number of Court  Number of Appointments  Sum of Approvals  Sum of Hours  Sum of Expenses

229th District Court 
8 
1362.50 
0.0 
0.00

381st District Court 
4 
2093.75 
0.0 
0.00

County Court at Law 
3 
0.00 
0.0 
0.00

Starr County, District Clerk's Office

OCA: Orders Appointing and/or Approving Attorney/Guardian Ad Litem


Appointments Approved from 09/01/2021 - 09/30/2021


Fri Oct 21 08:09:56 CDT 2022

 Name /
 Number of
 Court

 Name of
 Judge/
 Master/
 Referee
 Making
 Appointment

 Cause
 Number  Name of Person Appointed  Bar No.  Pos. to which

 Appointed  Appointee Relation  Date of
 Appointment

1  
229th
 District
 Court


Baldemar
 Garza TS-14-62 
Jose Maria Garza, Jr. 	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
na 
09/09/2021

2  
229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr. DC-21-278 
M. TERESA CORONADO 	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
attr 
09/21/2021

3  
229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr. DC-21-98 
M. TERESA CORONADO 	04838000
ad_litem 
attr 
09/23/2021

4  
229th
 District
 Court


Baldemar
 Garza TS-20-266 
Isaac Pena 	24120257
ad_litem 
attr 
09/24/2021

5  
229th
 District
 Court


Baldemar
 Garza TS-15-196 
JOSE"PEPE"

 GUADALUPE GARZA 	24109913
ad_litem 
attr 
09/24/2021

6  
229th
 District
 Court


Baldemar
 Garza TS-21-50 
Ezequiel Garcia Reyes 
  
ad_litem 
attr 
09/24/2021

7  
229th
 District
 Court


Baldemar
 Garza TS-20-266 
Isaac Pena 	24120257
ad_litem 
attr 
09/30/2021

8  
229th
 District
 Court


Baldemar
 Garza TS-19-20 
JOSE"PEPE"

 GUADALUPE GARZA 	24109913
attr_ad_litem 
na 
09/30/2021

9  
381st
 District
 Court


Jose Luis
 Garza TS-20-53 
HILDA GONZALEZ

 GARZA 	00796651
ad_litem 
attr 
09/14/2021

10  
381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr. DC-20-229 
JOHN J. RODRIGUEZ 	24026573
attr_ad_litem 
na 
09/23/2021

11  
381st
 District
 Court


Jose Luis
 Garza TS-20-227 
RENE P. MONTALVO 	14280400
ad_litem 
attr 
09/24/2021

12  
381st
 District
 Court


Jose Luis
 Garza TS-19-21 
DANIEL J. GARCIA 	24052645
ad_litem 
attr 
09/24/2021
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13  
County
 Court at Law


Orlando
 Rodriguez CC-17-343 
LORI PETERSON PEREZ 	24002758
guard_ad_litem 
attr 
09/02/2021

14  
County
 Court at Law


Orlando
 Rodriguez CC-21-223 
Jose Maria Garza, Jr. 	24078545
attr_ad_litem 
na 
09/03/2021

15  
County
 Court at Law


Orlando
 Rodriguez CC-20-385 
LORI PETERSON PEREZ 	24002758
attr_ad_litem 
na 
09/10/2021

Starr County, District Clerk's Office



Payments Approved from 09/01/2021 - 09/30/2021


Fri Oct 21 08:09:56 CDT 2022

 Name /
 Number
 of
 Court

 Name of
 Judge/
 Master/
 Referee
 Making
 Appointment

 Cause
 Number

 Name of
 Person
 Appointed

 Bar No.  Pos. to which
 Appointed

 Appointee
 Relation

 Date of
 Appointment

 Date of
 Appoval

 Source
 of
 Funds

 Amount  Hrs
 Billed Expenses

1  
	229th
 District
 Court


VISITING
 JUDGE

CS-04-
134 
J.M. Garza 	24078545
attr 
na 
07/26/2019 	09/24/2021	county
$500.00 
0 
0.0

2  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-20-
424


M. TERESA
 CORONADO 	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
na 
11/09/2020 	09/27/2021	county
$300.00 
0 
0.0

3  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-20-
144


M. TERESA
 CORONADO 	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
na 
09/18/2020 	09/27/2021	county
$218.75 
0 
0.0

4  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-19-
338


M. TERESA
 CORONADO 	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
na 
07/17/2019 	09/27/2021	county
$162.50 
0 
0.0

5  
	229th
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-15-
332


M. TERESA
 CORONADO 	04838000
ad_litem 
attr 
08/12/2020 	09/27/2021	county
$181.25 
0 
0.0

6  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-19-
509


M. TERESA
 CORONADO 	04838000	guard_ad_litem
na 
02/21/2020 	09/01/2021	county
$250.00 
0 
0.0

7  
	381st
 District
 Court


Jose Luis
 Garza

TS-18-
55

	MELISANDRA
 MENDOZA 	24006372
attr_ad_litem 
na 
02/07/2020 	09/27/2021	county	$1,000.00
0 
0.0

8  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-19-
229


M. TERESA
 CORONADO 	04838000
ad_litem 
na 
10/28/2019 	09/27/2021	county
$256.25 
0 
0.0

9  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-20-
79


M. TERESA
 CORONADO 	04838000
ad_litem 
na 
02/26/2020 	09/27/2021	county
$275.00 
0 
0.0

10  
	381st
 District
 Court


Carlos
 Villalon Jr.

DC-20-
205


M. TERESA
 CORONADO 	04838000
attr_ad_litem 
na 
05/28/2020 	09/27/2021	county
$312.50 
0 
0.0
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